
First Name Last Name Horse Name 22nd Oct 5th Nov 19th Nov 3rd Dec 21st Dec 3rd Jan 21st Jan 18th Feb 25th Feb 11th Mar 18th Mar TOTAL 

Skye Spencer Giovanna 14 14 15 14 15 72

Skye Spencer Spike 10 15 11 11 14 61

William Barbour Biscuit 10 14 13 37

Maisie Hodgetts Merlin 11 9 13 33

 Albie  Punchard Trixie 12 11 8 31

Tabitha Higgins Mylo 8 12 9 29

Zac James Peter Pan 13 12 25

Ida Williams Morse 6 7 10 23

Amelia Shepherd Bertie 8 13 21

Niamh Tunney Joey 9 10 19

Emily White Maggie 15 15

Sophie Reid Entwistle Trevor 15 15

Olivia Reeve-Jones Rosie 9 5 14

Lucas Lamb Bramble 13 13

Belle Curtis Pandora 12 12

Sam Argyle Sugar Plum 12 12

mia gillam Oliver 11 11

Coco Aldersey Chomp 10 10

Lily Jones Whistle 9 9

Alice Walker Ferryhill Soldier Brave 8 8

Ida Williams Pip 8 8

Flora Fryer Dream Boy 7 7

Katie Ainsworth Lily 7 7

Millie Williams Jessie 6 6

First Name Last Name Horse Name 22nd Oct 5th Nov 19th Nov 3rd Dec 21st Dec 3rd Jan 21st Jan 18th Feb 25th Feb 11th Mar 18th Mar TOTAL 

Daisy Latham Solo 13 8 4 13 38

Amelia Shepherd Bertie 11 14 7 32

Lucas Lamb Bramble 14 14 28

Tabitha Higgins Mylo 10 8 8 26

Jemma Still Wild Cat 13 10 23

William Barbour Biscuit 11 11 22

Maisie Hodgetts Merlin 10 12 22

Olivia Reeve-Jones Dixie 8 2 11 21

Phoebe Crank Tilly 5 6 9 20

Niamh Tunney Joey 9 10 19

Monty Still Burlington Burtie 15 3 18

Junior 30cm Under 8 Years Only

Junior 40cm 



Zac James Peter Pan 11 7 18

Daisy latham Badgerhill Star 15 15

Florence Latham Katy 15 15

Alisha Owens Morse 15 15

Sophie Reid Entwistle Trevor 15 15

Maisie Hodgetts Merlin 14 14

Evie Pritchard Sweetie 14 14

Florence Latham Katie 13 13

Emily White Maggie 13 13

SKYE SPENCER Giovanna 12 12

Olivia Cwiklinski Ivor the Engine 12 12

George Lamb Orla 12 12

Mila Parry The red rose 12 12

Sienna Cunningham Star 6 5 11

Millie Williams Jessie 10 10

Poppy Rowlands Angus 9 9

Ted Pritchard Bella 9 9

Lottie Hughes Cwmtawy Sassy 9 9

Gracie Moore Sassy 8 8

Elicia Owens Rose 7 7

 Albie  Punchard Trixie 7 7

Isabelle Heggie Tucker 7 7

Lottie Hughes Cwmtawe Sassy 6 6

Katie Ainsworth Lily 6 6

Olivia Cwiklinski Splash 6 6

Ava Thompson Marley and Me 5 5

Edie Fone Sherbert 4 4

Clemmie Cardwell FiBi 1 1

First Name Last Name Horse Name 22nd Oct 5th Nov 19th Nov 3rd Dec 21st Dec 3rd Jan 21st Jan 18th Feb 25th Feb 11th Mar 18th Mar TOTAL 

Willow Irlam Lani 15 14 14 13 14 70

Poppy Irlam Beau 12 11 13 14 15 65

Evie Pritchard Sweetie 7 12 11 30

Gracie Moore Sassy 11 10 21

Ava Kingston Joey 4 15 19

Mollie Scott Poppy 15 4 19

Evie James Onchoa 10 3 4 17

Monty Still Burlington Burtie 7 9 16

Lizzie Irlam Maggie 15 15

Mila Parry Springs meadow 4 11 15

Jess Gould One cool star 14 14

Sienna Cunningham Star 3 2 9 14

Phoebe Crank Tilly 6 8 14

Seren Shaw Glenlivet pumpkin 13 13

Isabella Dowd Llstephan leaf 13 13

Lizzie Irlam Maggie 13 13

Amelia Shepherd Bernie 12 12

Junior 50cm 



Isabella Flynn Eddie 12 12

Olivia Cwiklinski Ivor the Engine 6 6 12

Izzy Brimble Oreo 12 12

Jasmine Kerr Casi 11 11

Jemma Still Wild Cat 8 3 11

grace moore Cwmtawe Sassy 10 10

Isabella Oakes Domino 5 5 10

Ava Webb Princess 10 10

Elicia Owens Stan The Man 10 10

Ted Pritchard Bella 9 9

Hattie Burgin Codie 9 9

Magi Jones Kiwi 9 9

Ellie Phillips Falfield Beesmart 8 8

Mila Parry The red rose 8 8

Lola Pine Theo 8 8

Matilda Cunliffe Cadlanvalley freelance 7 7

Florence Latham Katy 7 7

Oscar Atkinson Lady Custard 7 7

Elicia Owens Milo 6 6

Elicia Owens Mylo 6 6

Ally Hassall Beau 5 5

Clemmie Cardwell FiBi 5 5

Olivia White Lacey 5 5

Ava Thompson Marley and Me 3 3

Gracie Moore Casper 2 2

Millie Mortimer Coz 2 2

Edie Fone Sherbert 2 2

Libby Hammond O’ fon tiara 1 1

First Name Last Name Horse Name 22nd Oct 5th Nov 19th Nov 3rd Dec 21st Dec 3rd Jan 21st Jan 18th Feb 25th Feb 11th Mar 18th Mar TOTAL 

Willow Irlam Lani 15 13 6 13 12 59

Poppy Irlam Beau 14 14 15 43

Isabella Dowd Llanstephen leaf 5 11 11 11 38

Lola Pine Theo 10 10 13 33

Ava Webb Princess 4 3 12 10 29

Millie Ferrier Bambi Marques 14 13 27

Harriet Turton Beau 15 15

Isla Fryer Dream Boy 12 3 15

Libby Hammond O fon tiara 15 15

Mollie Scott Poppy 15 15

Ella deGregory Del Boy 7 7 14

Ellie Phillips Guywood Lex Luther 12 2 14

Ava Kingston Joey 14 14

Libby Hammond O’ fon tiara 14 14

Millie Mortimer Admiral 13 13

Isabella Oakes Domino 2 10 12

Isabella Flynn Eddie 8 4 12

Junior 60cm 



Ted Pritchard Sweetie 12 12

Lizzie Irlam Maggie 11 11

Jess Gould One cool star 11 11

Evie James Onchoa 3 7 10

Millie Mortimer PEDRO 10 10

Billy Sims Pepsi 9 1 10

Bobby Lyonette Fibi 9 9

Seren Shaw Glenlivet pumpkin 9 9

Ted Pritchard H 9 9

Isabella Dowd Llstephan leaf 9 9

Evie Pritchard Candy 8 8

Jasmine Kerr Casi 8 8

Oscar Atkinson Lady Custard 8 8

Otto Forrestill MJ 8 8

Neeve Hesketh Charramac 7 7

Izzy Brimble Oreo 7 7

Charlotte Slater Glenallanerys 6 6

Daisy Cietak Killaughty what’s up 6 6

Magi Jones Kiwi 6 6

Ellie Phillips Telynau Royal Dominion 6 6

Phoebe Phillips Caerddaniel Saint James 4 1 5

Teddy Smith Lovelyhill High Exchange 5 5

Lizzie Irlam Maggie 5 5

Izzy Kirk Doran Obie 5 5

Gracie Moore Sassy 5 5

Mila Parry Springs meadow 4 1 5

Matilda Cunliffe Cadlanvalley freelance 4 4

Ellie Phillips Falfield Beesmart 3 3

Grace Garvey Fozzie 3 3

Felicity Jones Panda 2 2

Alisha Lamb Poppy 2 2

Emily White Puzzle 2 2

Otto Forrestill Bear 1 1

Gracie Moore Casper 1 1

First Name Last Name Horse Name 22nd Oct 5th Nov 19th Nov 3rd Dec 21st Dec 3rd Jan 21st Jan 18th Feb 25th Feb 11th Mar 18th Mar TOTAL 

Ellie Phillips Guywood Lex Luther 15 12 4 31

Millie Ferrier Bambi Marques 13 14 27

Ava Webb Princess 15 12 27

Lola Pine Theo 12 14 26

Sophia Lloyd Don’t stop the music 10 15 25

Roisin mcnally Legendary loganberry 11 13 24

Isabella Dowd Llanstephen leaf 5 3 7 8 23

Isla Fryer Dream Boy 13 8 21

Otto Forrestill MJ 12 9 21

Harriet Turton Beau 13 5 18

Ella deGregory Del Boy 7 11 18

Junior 70cm 



Kody Lewis Little miss valentine 14 2 16

daisy holdbrook A Little Cracker 15 15

Amelie Bradshaw Gatsby 8 7 15

Belle Douglas Kahlua Van Het Flanders House 15 15

Alicia Adams Benji 14 14

Frankie Cosgrove Chikoritas kodi 14 14

Phoebe Phillips Caerddaniel Saint james 2 11 13

Harriett Platt Hayesbrook Double Trouble 13 13

Ted Pritchard Candy 12 12

Lillia Snape Meg 11 11

Libby James Skellorn Aventus 11 11

Charlotte Slater Glenallanerys 10 10

Felicity Jones Panda 10 10

Niamh Porter Red Devil I 10 10

Felicity Jones Red Panda II 10 10

Olivia Bullock Billy boy 9 9

Edith Smith Bramble 9 9

Frankie Barber Jack 9 9

Ceci ARMITAGE lyon Kildromin icon 9 9

Poppy Rowlands Benny 8 8

Frankie Barber Monkey 8 8

Evan Kelly Megan 7 7

Pearl Crane Tricky 7 7

Ava Vose Cody 6 6

Poppy Miller Dinky Dolphin 6 6

Grace Garvey Fozzie 6 6

Evie Haycocks Leomore Rian 6 6

Pearl Crane Max 6 6

Tia Sumner Rio 5 1 6

Poppy Miller Cwrtglas Mr Tom 5 5

Lauren McKeown Spot on Ricky 5 5

Phoebe Phillips CSJ 4 4

Felicity Jones Custard 4 4

Tyga lilly Frost Pocahontas 4 4

Bethany Hemmings Barney 3 3

Emily White Puzzle 3 3

Oliver Rowland Samson 2 2

Libby Hammond O fon tiara 1 1

Billy Sims Pepsi 1 1

First Name Last Name Horse Name 22nd Oct 5th Nov 19th Nov 3rd Dec 21st Dec 3rd Jan 21st Jan 18th Feb 25th Feb 11th Mar 18th Mar TOTAL 

Sophia Lloyd Don’t stop the music 11 15 14 9 49

Taylor Coddington Kildromin icon 15 13 13 41

Lorena Lamb Balloo 15 15

Lacey Collins Caherlistrane 15 15

Grace Waddington Oscar 15 15

Alicia Adams Calypso 14 14

Junior 80cm 



Meelie Turner Jan Pete mr cool 14 14

Tyga lilly Frost Pocahontas 14 14

Tia Sumner Rio 14 14

Jessica Daniels Killimard Johnno 13 13

Toby Lawton Rosie 13 13

Libby James Skellorn Aventus 13 13

Grace Wadsington Abu 12 12

Chloe Haycocks Beeandbea 12 12

George Sherlock Mouse 12 12

Seren Gore Ned’s Choice 12 12

Amelie Bradshaw Thunderbird 12 12

Evie Haycocks Leomore Rian 11 11

Daisy Cietak Moneymor Smokey 11 11

Hannah Coward Ramiro’s Gift II 11 11

Olivia Argyle Woody 11 11

daisy holdbrook A Little Cracker 10 10

Edith Smith Bramble 10 10

Maisie Davies Celtic Golden Girl 10 10

Lauren McKewn Spot On Ricky 10 10

Pearl Crane Tricky 10 10

Harriet Turton Beau 9 9

Poppy Rowlands Benny 9 9

Lily Ellam Gwen 9 9

Tristan Cox El Scorpio 8 8

Belle Douglas Kahlua Van Het Flanders House 8 8

Roisin mcnally Legendary loganberry 8 8

Jonty Hughes Miami 8 8

Eliza Caldwell Goldilocks 7 7

Ellie Phillips Guywood Lex Luther 7 7

Alia Hazza Llansansior Seren 7 7

Felicity Jones Red Panda II 7 7

Wilfred Ibison Cassius 6 6

Zachary Bradshaw Miami 6 6

Otto Forrestill MJ 6 6

Alicia Adams Benji 5 5

Amelie Bradshaw Gatsby 5 5

Felicity Jones Greenhill Custard 5 5

Elana Davies Bella 4 4

Lyla Martin Wally 4 4

Niamh Porter Red Devil I 3 3

Ollie Rowlands Ronnie 3 3

Summer Bellis Saffy 2 2

First Name Last Name Horse Name 22nd Oct 5th Nov 19th Nov 3rd Dec 21st Dec 3rd Jan 21st Jan 18th Feb 25th Feb 11th Mar 18th Mar TOTAL 

Grace Wadsington Abu 10 10

Brooke Came boyce Ballywalter smokey 12 12

Chloe Haycocks Beeandbea 12 12

Junior 90cm 



Elana Davies Bella 7 7

Maurice Ibison Cadi 15 15

Lacey Collins Caherlistrane 15 15

Alicia Adams Calypso 9 9

Georgia Jones Carramore Fred 12 12

Wilfred Ibison Cassius 7 7

Maisie Davies Celtic golden girl 13 13

Toby Lawton Cherry 14 14

Elsie Lynch Chrissie 11 11

Sophia Lloyd Don’t stop the music 10 11 21

Tristan Cox El Scorpio 15 15

Lula Isaac Emma 15 15

Grayce Carson Fanta C 10 10

Lily Ellam Gwen 12 12

Brooke Came Boyce Harry 13 13

zac Bradshaw Hugo Boss 6 6

Meelie Turner Jan Pete mr cool 14 14

Taylor Coddington Kildromin icon 14 14 28

Jessica Daniels Killimard Johnno 9 9

Scarlett Farmer Let it Bea 10 10

Lula Isaac Lilo 14 14

Alia Hazza Llansansior Seren 4 4

George Sherlock Mouse 13 13

Seren Gore Ned’s Choice 8 8

Tyga lilly Frost Pocahontas 8 8

Tyga Lily Frost Pocahtonas 11 11

Olivia Argyle Poppy 12 12

Hannah Coward Ramiro’s Gift II 10 10

Ollie Rowlands Ronnie 11 11

Amelie Bradshaw Sanz 5 5

Jonty Hughes Strawberry 15 13 9 37

Scarlett Robinson Trabane Commander 11 11

Olivia Argyle Woody 13 13

Arabella Launder collins Woody 9 9

First Name Last Name Horse Name 22nd Oct 5th Nov 19th Nov 3rd Dec 21st Dec 3rd Jan 21st Jan 18th Feb 25th Feb 11th Mar 18th Mar TOTAL 

Zachary Bradshaw Hugo Boss 15 15 30

Jonty Hughes Strawberry 14 14 28

Lula Issac Lilo 15 15

Grayce Carson Fanta C 15 15

Nicole Appleton Lyndhurst Apache 15 15

Olivia Argle Poppy 14 14

Amelie Bradshaw Sanz 14 14

Isabella Beamount Enzo 13 13

Georgia Jones Carramore Fred 13 13

Lula Issac Emma 12 12

Junior 100cm 



First Name Last Name Horse Name 22nd Oct 5th Nov 19th Nov 3rd Dec 21st Dec 3rd Jan 21st Jan 18th Feb 25th Feb 11th Mar 18th Mar TOTAL 

Zachary Bradshaw Hugo Boss 15 15

Nicole Appleton Lyndhurst Apache 15 15

Junior 110cm 


